
Time  CLASS_TITLE Number  RIDER_NAME Rider No  Horse_Name Horse No

09:30 Clear Round 85cm 1 Beth stephenson Romey

09:32 Clear Round 85cm 2 Gemma Potts Chant

09:34 Clear Round 85cm 3 Heidi Stewart Look out summer's breeze

09:36 Clear Round 85cm 4 Holly Richardson Halcyon Doodlebug

09:38 Clear Round 85cm 5 Laura Robinson Millfield Kangaroo

09:40 Clear Round 85cm 6 Arabella Budge Tica

09:42 Clear Round 85cm 7 Nicola Wilson Dot

09:44 Clear Round 85cm 8 Christopher Canwell First flight II

09:46 Clear Round 85cm 9 Rose Wilkinson Idora VL

09:48 Clear Round 85cm 10 Sarah Pilkington Spot On XII

09:50 Clear Round 85cm 11 Victoria Baker Homeward bound II

09:52 Clear Round 85cm 12 Mark poskitt Winston 

09:54 Clear Round 85cm 13 Beth stephenson Joey 

09:56

10:15 British Novice/90 Open 4 Holly Richardson 134453 Halcyon Doodlebug 436350

10:17 British Novice/90 Open 7 Nicola Wilson 69153 Dot Ticket

10:19 British Novice/90 Open 5 Laura Robinson 106256 Millfield Kangaroo 436028

10:21 British Novice/90 Open 15 Clare Birtwistle 116276 Vincent b 350955

10:23 British Novice/90 Open 16 Emma hawksby 136629 Take it 2 the law 0

10:25 British Novice/90 Open 17 Arabella Budge 149450 Burnlea Atlantica 403487

10:27 British Novice/90 Open 8 Christopher Canwell 159694 First flight II N/A

10:29 British Novice/90 Open 9 Rose Wilkinson 168198 Idora VL 430388

10:31 British Novice/90 Open 10 Sarah Pilkington 170546 Spot On Xii 354596

10:33 British Novice/90 Open 11 Victoria Baker 50479 homeward bound II 414140

10:35 British Novice/90 Open 12 Mark poskitt N/a Winston N-a

10:37 British Novice/90 Open 18 Holly Richardson 134453 Ginolinus Z 436348

10:39 British Novice/90 Open 19 Poppy Bartle 174385 Locarno Starlight 410247

10:41 British Novice/90 Open 20 Christie farren 136982 Rosemount hill 419474

10:43 British Novice/90 Open 21 NINA SAUNDERS 155227 ILAR MAX 352375

10:45 British Novice/90 Open 22 Drew Birtwistle 26555 Polizzi 420306

10:47 British Novice/90 Open 23 Jodie Elliott 142866 In TUA NUA 436636

10:49 British Novice/90 Open 24 Paul barker 50254 Acarno B 436680



10:51 British Novice/90 Open 25 William Pittendrigh 160145 Kildalton Heiress 428674

10:53 British Novice/90 Open 26 Emma hawksby 136629 Rockrimmon mountaineer 0

10:55 British Novice/90 Open 27 Clare Birtwistle 116276 Brogue 380225

10:57 British Novice/90 Open 28 Holly Richardson 134453 Lyrisch 436349

10:59

11:15 Senior Discovery/100 Open 26 Emma hawksby 136629 Rockrimmon mountaineer 0

11:17 Senior Discovery/100 Open 27 Clare Birtwistle 116276 Brogue 380225

11:19 Senior Discovery/100 Open 28 Holly Richardson 134453 Lyrisch 436349

11:21 Senior Discovery/100 Open 17 Arabella Budge 149450 Burnlea Atlantica 403487

11:23 Senior Discovery/100 Open 29 Poppy Bartle 174385 U Zermie 56 Ticket

11:25 Senior Discovery/100 Open 20 Christie farren 136982 Rosemount hill 419474

11:27 Senior Discovery/100 Open 21 NINA SAUNDERS 155227 ILAR MAX 352375

11:29 Senior Discovery/100 Open 25 William Pittendrigh 160145 Kildalton Heiress 428674

11:31 Senior Discovery/100 Open 30 Drew Birtwistle 26555 Lucille b 436605

11:33 Senior Discovery/100 Open 31 Ashley Suddes 138718 Cavanagarvan Knight 428816

11:35 Senior Discovery/100 Open 32 Dannie gray 168287 Saint Sebastian 168278

11:37 Senior Discovery/100 Open 33 Nicola Wilson 69153 Athena Ticket

11:39 Senior Discovery/100 Open 34 Emma hawksby 136629 My spectre h 436621

11:41 Senior Discovery/100 Open 35 Victoria Baker 50479 Clorouge Ridge 428881

11:43 Senior Discovery/100 Open 36 Mark poskitt 121188 E you tube 392773

11:45 Senior Discovery/100 Open 37 Darren smith 89592 Finchley parks boy 435175

11:47 Senior Discovery/100 Open 38 Laura Robinson 106256 Ice SL 433371

11:49 Senior Discovery/100 Open 39 Paddy muir 112683 Crimson sky 433234

11:51 Senior Discovery/100 Open 41 Beth Stephenson 134958 Plot cavalier 436631

11:53 Senior Discovery/100 Open 42 Sarah Russell 70346 Enatasia 396339

11:55 Senior Discovery/100 Open 18 Holly Richardson 134453 Ginolinus Z 436348

11:57 Senior Discovery/100 Open 44 Hannah Barker 137676 Galaxy V 400517

11:59 Senior Discovery/100 Open 45 Sara bowe 126308 Captain morgan 434179

12:01 Senior Discovery/100 Open 46 Tilly Milbank 169716 Carnones Diva 399574

12:03 Senior Discovery/100 Open 47 Jodie Elliott 142866 Alexander 334246

12:05 Senior Discovery/100 Open 48 Natasha Wannop 156147 Eden Fourth Addition 415038

12:07 Senior Discovery/100 Open 16 Emma hawksby 136629 Take it 2 the law 0

12:09 Senior Discovery/100 Open 50 Nicola Wilson 69153 Zac Ticket



12:11 Senior Discovery/100 Open 51 Ashley Suddes 138718 Quitao 387643

12:13

12:30 105 Open 50 Nicola Wilson 69153 Zac Ticket

12:32 105 Open 52 Holly Richardson 134453 Peanut HH 434495

12:34 105 Open 116 Mia Grey 393660 Amadora jx 393660

12:36 105 Open 35 Victoria Baker 50479 Clorouge Ridge 428881

12:38 105 Open 39 Paddy muir 112683 Crimson sky 433234

12:40 105 Open 45 Sara bowe 126308 Captain morgan 434179

12:42 105 Open 46 Tilly Milbank 169716 Carnones Diva 399574

12:44 105 Open 51 Ashley Suddes 138718 Quitao 387643

12:46 105 Open 53 Mark Ayre 52159 Mayfield Rocky 418951

12:48 105 Open 54 Alison Brown 92961 Penny Farthing VI 145799

12:50 105 Open 55 Christie kerss 158091 Joyranda salva 427345

12:52 105 Open 56 Clare Chappelhow 49801 JUSQUED'OR VANT' LIEF-KOZEN 395083

12:54 105 Open 58 Holly Richardson 134453 Valvigo 424286

12:56 105 Open 59 Jodie Elliott 142866 Royal flush II 425900

12:58 105 Open 60 Maisy Williams 160739 Indy Z 427832

13:00 105 Open 33 Nicola Wilson 69153 Athena Ticket

13:02 105 Open 62 Sarah Russell 70346 Femke Utica 432947

13:04 105 Open 63 William Pittendrigh 160145 Pimms O Clock 435752

13:06 105 Open 115 Mia Grey 143739 Ettonia 138809

13:08 105 Open 114 Pippa atherton 163853 Cholehill chloe 433825

13:10 105 Open 64 Lucy Barker 169798 Riverview Calvin Candy EPFKX

13:12

13:30 Newcomers/110 Open 64 Lucy Barker 169798 Riverview Calvin Candy EPFKX

13:32 Newcomers/110 Open 34 Emma hawksby 136629 My spectre h 436621

13:34 Newcomers/110 Open 66 Harry Wood 132486 Nabasho Wi Ro Z 435798

13:36 Newcomers/110 Open 115 Mia Grey 143793 Ettonia 138809

13:38 Newcomers/110 Open 54 Alison Brown 92961 Penny Farthing VI 145799

13:40 Newcomers/110 Open 55 Christie kerss 158091 Joyranda salva 427345

13:42 Newcomers/110 Open 56 Clare Chappelhow 49801 JUSQUED'OR VANT LIEF-KOZEN 395083

13:44 Newcomers/110 Open 58 Holly Richardson 134453 Valvigo 424286

13:46 Newcomers/110 Open 62 Sarah Russell 70346 Femke Utica 432947



13:48 Newcomers/110 Open 63 William Pittendrigh 160145 Pimms O Clock 435752

13:50 Newcomers/110 Open 121 Krissie Yoman 138205 Harry 397253

13:52 Newcomers/110 Open 65 Sara bowe 126308 Seaworthy 436276

13:54 Newcomers/110 Open 114 Pippa atherton 163853 Cholehill chloe 433825

13:56 Newcomers/110 Open 122 Anna fern Robinson 134867 NORDICA 415179

13:58 Newcomers/110 Open 123 Alice mccullagh 97201 Dons master 367 662

14:00 Newcomers/110 Open 68 Beth Stephenson 134958 Quartermaster 433540

14:02 Newcomers/110 Open 69 Darren smith 89592 So wicked z 418863

14:04 Newcomers/110 Open 70 Kerstin Deakin 122806 Qlicious 427004

14:06 Newcomers/110 Open 71 Billy luther 143436 IRN BRU SCAIS 420713

14:08 Newcomers/110 Open 72 Richard howley 132380 Zodiak du buisson 435568

14:10 Newcomers/110 Open 73 Sara Bowe 126308 Glenn ii 412914

14:12 Newcomers/110 Open 116 Mia Grey 143739 Amador JX 393660

14:14 Newcomers/110 Open 74 Eleanor mercer 134370 Watsisname 432554

14:16 Newcomers/110 Open 75 Shauna Carman 137559 dex b 403007

14:18 Newcomers/110 Open 76 Connie Gill 127267 Omard Hawaii Lady 801949

14:20 Newcomers/110 Open 77 Charlotte Horne 147445 Hanniemo G 425075

14:22 Newcomers/110 Open 78 Hannah Barker 137676 Cartouche 2nd 376227

14:24 Newcomers/110 Open 79 Krissie Yoman 138205 Ferdi M 402977

14:26 Newcomers/110 Open 80 Maisy Williams 160739 Prodige Des Etisses 430168

14:28 Newcomers/110 Open 48 Natasha Wannop 156147 Eden Fourth Addition 415038

14:30 Newcomers/110 Open 82 William Pittendrigh 160145 Silver Lough 422999

14:32 Newcomers/110 Open 83 Lucy Barker 169798 Inique 432231) 

14:34 Newcomers/110 Open 42 Sarah Russell 70346 Enatasia 396339

14:36 Newcomers/110 Open 85 Emma hawksby 136629 Arctic skippy 400719

14:38 Newcomers/110 Open 44 Hannah Barker 137676 Galaxy V 400517

14:40

15:00 Foxhunter/120 Open 120 Richard howley 132380 Chino noir 427454

15:02 Foxhunter/120 Open 83 Lucy Barker 169798 Inique 432231

15:04 Foxhunter/120 Open 85 Emma hawksby 136629 Arctic skippy 400719

15:06 Foxhunter/120 Open 87 Charlotte Horne 147445 Le Shuuk 433444

15:08 Foxhunter/120 Open 88 Conor mc mahon 140229 Lanyon 435572

15:10 Foxhunter/120 Open 89 Harry Wood 132486 Amelias Boy 398354



15:12 Foxhunter/120 Open 90 Richard howley 132380 Victor 418835

15:14 Foxhunter/120 Open 71 Billy Luther 143436 IRN BRU SCAIS 420713

15:16 Foxhunter/120 Open 70 Kerstin Deakin 122806 Qlicious 427004

15:18 Foxhunter/120 Open 75 Shauna Carman 137559 Dex B 403007

15:20 Foxhunter/120 Open 74 Eleanor mercer 134370 Watsisname 432554

15:22 Foxhunter/120 Open 76 Connie Gill 127267 Omard Hawaii Lady 801949

15:24 Foxhunter/120 Open 91 Matthew Wright 74089 COMFORT 429616

15:26 Foxhunter/120 Open 92 Rebecca Seidl 147001 Bonmahon Tailor Made 427110

15:28 Foxhunter/120 Open 93 Richard howley 132380 Jalisco 424538

15:30 Foxhunter/120 Open 94 Sara bowe 126308 Erbentico vb 432344

15:32 Foxhunter/120 Open 95 Toby Parsons 152224 Sign o the times 435565

15:34 Foxhunter/120 Open 77 Charlotte Horne 147445 Hanniemo G 425075

15:36 Foxhunter/120 Open 97 Hannah Barker 137676 Calini 2nd 416371

15:38 Foxhunter/120 Open 80 Maisy Williams 160739 Prodige Des Etisses 430168

15:40 Foxhunter/120 Open 99 Rebecca Seidl 147001 Quality Star 391250

15:42 Foxhunter/120 Open 100 Charlotte Horne 147445 Stalivio PS 436190

15:44 Foxhunter/120 Open 101 Toby Parsons 152224 Air Lupicor z 410552

15:46 Foxhunter/120 Open 82 William Pittendrigh 160145 Silver Lough 422999

15:48 Foxhunter/120 Open 103 Paul barker 50254 Serendipity Boy 431911

15:50 Foxhunter/120 Open 104 Sarah mousley 98625 Mr Selfridge 400518

15:52 Foxhunter/120 Open 105 Conor mc mahon 140229 Dirk vd Donkhoeve 421241

15:54 Foxhunter/120 Open 106 Richard howley 132380 Lyon 1 433463

15:56

16:15 130cm 92 Rebecca Seidl 147001 Bonmahon Tailor Made 427110

16:17 130cm 109 Richard howley 132380 Gemstone 420140

16:19 130cm 107 Harry Wood 132486 Salvador V 399119

16:21 130cm 97 Hannah Barker 137676 Calini 2nd 416371

16:23 130cm 111 Maisy Williams 160739 Native Warrior 399351

16:25 130cm 91 Matthew Wright 75089 COMFORT 429615

16:27 130cm 103 Paul barker 50254 Serendipity Boy 431911

16:29 130cm 104 Sarah Mousley 98625 Mr Selfridge 400518

asap 130cm 99 Rebecca Seidl 147001 Quality Star 391250

asap 130cm 113 Richard howley 132380 Matrone vd Donkhoeve 433466


